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33996 ADDN SFR 200 04/26/2016

26616 SFR 543 01/15/2008

HX Base Yr

1811 SW COUNTY ROAD 242A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,119 134.4420 150.58 319,079 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1682

BAS 1,682 100 1,682 210,219

FCP 546 25 136 16,998

FCP 576 25 144 17,998

FOP 230 30 69 8,624

FOP 294 30 88 10,998

3,328 2,119 264,836

BAS= W18 FOP= N14 W21 S14 E21$ W47 FCP= W18 FCP= W24 S24 E24
N24$ S24 E24 N19 W6 N5$ S5 E6 S23 E17 FOP= S10 E23 N10 W23$
E42 N28$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 630.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,890

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 60 100 6,000.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 15,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

19,490

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,718

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 306,300

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


